


America
Today

U.S. Politics Media Opinion Business Entertainment Sports Lifestyle Weather TV Fox Nation Listen More : Q Login  WatchTV

Hot Topics RUSSIA-UKRAINE

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES - Published March 12, 2022 5:11pm EST

Republicans call on Yellen to
investigate whether Russian money
financed USA green groups

Republican Study Committee sends letter to Treasury Secretary to investigate




ENGO
Comparison

®

NRDC

@ El. IMA

EDFEes

ENVIRONMENTAL = >
rk

DEFENSE FUND®

GQREENPEACE

Budget

$146.9M

$21.1M

$151.6M

$154M

$4.3M

$143M

$39.5M

Staff

550

160

700

300

/0

1062

1338




The Punch
Back THE WALL STREET JOURNAL

English Edition PrintEdition | Video = Podcasts | LatestHeadlines

Home World US. Politics Economy Business Tech Markets Opinion Books&Arts RealEstate Life&Work WSJ.Magazine Sports Search Q

ECONOMY | U.S.ECONOMY

Sarah Bloom Raskin Withdraws as Biden’s Pick for Top
Fed Banking Regulator

The move comes a day after Sen. Joe Manchin said he couldn’t support Ms. Raskin’s nomination, citing her views on addressing climate
change




The Fight
Continues

Daniel Turner @DanielTurnerPTF - Mar 15

Now that @Sen JoeManchin has defeated #BuildBackBetter and
#sarahbloomraskin he must further stop the energy punishment and end
the politicization of #FERC. We need all our energy and we need it
yesterday. #Energylndependence

O 2 1 23 QO 134 ' [

Daniel Turner @DanielTurnerPTF - Mar 15

.@Sen_JoeManchin and @lisamurkowski should bring Kerry and McCarthy
before the committee and expose their charter (none) budget, staffs, etc.
They are accountable to the taxpayers and Congress. No more secret
Czars. No fake mandates. No treaties without Congress.

O 7 Q 46 w 1l




