

America Today



HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES • Published March 12, 2022 5:11pm EST

Republicans call on Yellen to investigate whether Russian money financed USA green groups

Republican Study Committee sends letter to Treasury Secretary to investigate

ENGO Comparison

NRDC C

	Budget	Staff
ENVIRONMENTAL DEFENSE FUND [*] Finding the ways that work	\$146.9M	550
CENTER FOR BIOLOGICAL DIVERSITY CONSTRUCTION Becaman life is good.	\$21.1M	160
NRDC	\$151.6M	700
	\$154M	300
WildEarth GUARDIANS	\$4.3M	70
SIERRA CLUB	\$143M	1062
GREENPEACE	\$39.5M	1338

The Punch Back





glish Edition Print Edition Video Podcasts Latest Headlines

Home World U.S. Politics Economy Business Tech Markets Opinion Books & Arts Real Estate Life & Work WSJ. Magazine Sports - Search 📿

Subscribe Sign In

ECONOMY | U.S. ECONOMY

Sarah Bloom Raskin Withdraws as Biden's Pick for Top Fed Banking Regulator

The move comes a day after Sen. Joe Manchin said he couldn't support Ms. Raskin's nomination, citing her views on addressing climate change

The Fight Continues



Daniel Turner @DanielTurnerPTF · Mar 15 Now that @Sen_JoeManchin has defeated #BuildBackBetter and #sarahbloomraskin he must further stop the energy punishment and end the politicization of #FERC. We need all our energy and we need it yesterday. #EnergyIndependence

...

...



Daniel Turner @DanielTurnerPTF · Mar 15

.@Sen_JoeManchin and @lisamurkowski should bring Kerry and McCarthy before the committee and expose their charter (none) budget, staffs, etc. They are accountable to the taxpayers and Congress. No more secret Czars. No fake mandates. No treaties without Congress.